1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

ECC 2014 Manchester
Sunday 6th July

Results
Junior All Female Cheerleading

United Scorpions

Hawks Cheer & Dance Club
Infinity Sparklers

Maximum Cheer

Sis*Stars

Senior Mixed Cheerleading
Cats

Baltic Predators

Gemini Cheer

Sutton Tornados

Northern Vipers

Masters Cheerleading
Eclipse

Sutton Tornados
Sporting Dynamite

Minis Group Stunt
Starlight

Silver Ducktails
Saxon Stars

GHN Bubbles
Sutton Tornados
STCA

Voltage

Flimero

Junior Mixed Group Stunt
Silver Knights

Dandelions

Maximum Cheer

Xtreme Dangerous

RLS Elite

Eksplozia

Senior All Female Group Stunt
The Incredible Angels
Demetra

STCA

Gemini Cheer

Maximum Cheer

Scorpions Girls

Nuggets

COUNTRY

Germany
UK
UK
UK
Germany

Germany
Germany
UK
UK
UK

UK
UK
UK

Germany
Germany
UK
Germany
UK

UK
Poland
Poland

Solvenia
Germany
UK
Germany
UK
Poland

Germany
Russia
UK

UK

UK
Germany
Germany

SCORE

205
194
190
165
161

199
167
166
150
144

160
152
138

93
91
91
87
83
82
78
57

119
101
95
92
84
36

116
110
99
88
86
85
80



1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Minis Street Cheer

The Clarets

Dia-Namix

Factory Dance Academy

Senior Street Cheer
BCA Jokers

The Clarets

Factory Dance Academy
Indepen Dance
Nuggets

Minis Street Cheer Doubles
Factory Dance Academy
Dia-Namix

The Clarets

Senior Street Cheer Doubles
Jokers Double

Top Gun Mavericks

Nuggets

RLS Elite

The Clarets

Indepen Dance

Junior Pom Dance

Impuls

Galaxy

RLS Elite

Pure Dance Workz
Firestorm

Red Sharks Danceteam

SCU Cheerleader Dusseldorf

Junior Pom Dance Doubles
Pure Dance Workz

Adam & Daria

RLS Elite

SCU Cheerleader Dusseldorf 2
Impuls

Firestorm

Flimero

SCU Cheerleader Dusseldorf 1

UK
UK
UK

Germany
UK
UK
UK
Germany

UK
UK
UK

Germany
Germany
Germany
UK
UK
UK

Poland
Poland
UK

UK

UK
Germany
Germany

UK
Poland
UK
Germany
Poland
UK
Poland
Germany

144
143
137

172
167
147
128
128

104
101
94

118
97
96
93
89
85

151
140
136
136
135
127
114

103
97
96
84
83
82
76
67



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Minis Cheer Dance

City Dance

Blask

Gold Zaijcice

Flimero

Dream Team

Saxon Stars

Hawks Cheer & Dance Team
Little Diamonds

Senior Cheer Dance

Dance Delux

Contra

Baltica Stars

Maxi Energa Slupsk

Hot Shotz

SilverSpirit Dancers

Gaurdian Angels Dance Team
Hawks Cheer & Dance Team
Leeds Dynamite

Minis Cheer Dance Doubles
Blask 1

Adamant

Blask 2

Hawks Cheer & Dance Team

Senior Cheer Dance Doubles
Labirynt

Demetra

Baltica Stars

Dance Delux

Impact Plock

SliverSpirit Dancers

Hawks Cheer & Dance Team
Leeds Dynamite

Latvia

10th Hot Shotz

Russia
Poland
Slovenia
Poland
Poland
UK

UK
Germany

Germany
Poland
Poland
Poland
UK
Germany
Germany
UK

UK

Poland
Poland
Poland
UK

Poland
Russia
Poland
Germany
Poland
Germany
UK

UK
Latvia
UK

228
208
197
191
182
169
157
114

214
209
205
192
179
169
162
154
149

107
102
97
82

115
112
106
104
101
90
85
76
72
69



