ECC 2014 Manchester Sunday 6th July

	<u>Results</u>	COUNTRY	SCORE
	Junior All Female Cheerleading		
1st	United Scorpions	Germany	205
2nd	Hawks Cheer & Dance Club	UK	194
3rd	Infinity Sparklers	UK	190
4th	Maximum Cheer	UK	165
5th	Sis*Stars	Germany	161
	Senior Mixed Cheerleading		
1st	Cats	Germany	199
2nd	Baltic Predators	Germany	167
3rd	Gemini Cheer	UK	166
4th	Sutton Tornados	UK	150
5th	Northern Vipers	UK	144
	Masters Cheerleading		
1st	Eclipse	UK	160
2nd	Sutton Tornados	UK	152
3rd	Sporting Dynamite	UK	138
	Minis Group Stunt		
1st	Starlight	Germany	93
2nd	Silver Ducktails	Germany	91
3rd	Saxon Stars	UK	91 87
4th 5th	GHN Bubbles Sutton Tornados	Germany UK	83
6th	STCA	UK	82
7th	Voltage	Poland	78
8th	Flimero	Poland	57
	Junior Mixed Croup Stupt		
1st	<u>Junior Mixed Group Stunt</u> Silver Knights	Solvenia	119
2nd	Dandelions	Germany	101
3rd	Maximum Cheer	UK	95
4th	Xtreme Dangerous	Germany	92
5th	RLS Elite	UK ,	84
6th	Eksplozia	Poland	36
	Senior All Female Group Stunt		
1st	The Incredible Angels	Germany	116
2nd	Demetra	Russia	110
3rd	STCA	UK	99
4th	Gemini Cheer	UK	88
5th	Maximum Cheer	UK	86
6th	Scorpions Girls	Germany	85
7th	Nuggets	Germany	80

1st	Minis Street Cheer The Clarets Dia-Namix Factory Dance Academy	UK	144
2nd		UK	143
3rd		UK	137
1st	Senior Street Cheer BCA Jokers The Clarets Factory Dance Academy Indepen Dance Nuggets	Germany	172
2nd		UK	167
3rd		UK	147
4th		UK	128
5th		Germany	128
1st	Minis Street Cheer Doubles Factory Dance Academy Dia-Namix The Clarets	UK	104
2nd		UK	101
3rd		UK	94
1st	Senior Street Cheer Doubles Jokers Double Top Gun Mavericks Nuggets RLS Elite The Clarets Indepen Dance	Germany	118
2nd		Germany	97
3rd		Germany	96
4th		UK	93
5th		UK	89
6th		UK	85
1st	Junior Pom Dance Impuls Galaxy RLS Elite Pure Dance Workz Firestorm Red Sharks Danceteam SCU Cheerleader Dusseldorf	Poland	151
2nd		Poland	140
3rd		UK	136
4th		UK	136
5th		UK	135
6th		Germany	127
7th		Germany	114
1st	Junior Pom Dance Doubles Pure Dance Workz Adam & Daria RLS Elite SCU Cheerleader Dusseldorf 2 Impuls Firestorm Flimero SCU Cheerleader Dusseldorf 1	UK	103
2nd		Poland	97
3rd		UK	96
4th		Germany	84
5th		Poland	83
6th		UK	82
7th		Poland	76
8th		Germany	67

	Minis Cheer Dance		
1st	City Dance	Russia	228
2nd	Blask	Poland	208
3rd	Gold Zajcice	Slovenia	197
4th	Flimero	Poland	191
5th	Dream Team	Poland	182
6th	Saxon Stars	UK	169
7th	Hawks Cheer & Dance Team	UK	157
8th	Little Diamonds	Germany	114
	Senior Cheer Dance		
1st	Dance Delux	Germany	214
2nd	Contra	Poland	209
3rd	Baltica Stars	Poland	205
4th	Maxi Energa Slupsk	Poland	192
5th	Hot Shotz	UK	179
6th	SilverSpirit Dancers	Germany	169
7th	Gaurdian Angels Dance Team	Germany	162
8th	Hawks Cheer & Dance Team	UK	154
9th	Leeds Dynamite	UK	149
	Minis Cheer Dance Doubles		
1st	Blask 1	Poland	107
2nd	Adamant	Poland	102
3rd	Blask 2	Poland	97
4th	Hawks Cheer & Dance Team	UK	82
	Senior Cheer Dance Doubles		
1st	Labirynt	Poland	115
2nd	Demetra	Russia	112
3rd	Baltica Stars	Poland	106
4th	Dance Delux	Germany	104
5th	Impact Plock	Poland	101
6th	SliverSpirit Dancers	Germany	90
7th	Hawks Cheer & Dance Team	UK	85
8th	Leeds Dynamite	UK	76
9th	Latvia	Latvia	72
10th	Hot Shotz	UK	69